     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
EMC Cable Gland E Series Metric Thread
You can rest assured to buy JIXIANG
CONNECTOR® EMC Cable Gland E Series Metric
Thread from our factory and we will offer you the
best after-sale service and timely delivery.This
gives us a good reputation and makes our partners

Thread
AG
Cable
range (mm)
Thread
O.D.(mm)
Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Thread
length
GL(mm)
Spanner
Size (mm)
JX-E.M12-EMC M12*1.5 3-5.3 12 12-12.3 8 17/17
JX-E.M12-EMC   4.5-7.8 12 12-12.3 8 17/17
JX-E.M16-EMC M16*1.5 4-7 16 16-16.3 9 22/22
     Yueqing Jixiang Connector Co., Ltd.        www.jxcablegland.com
Tel: +86-18958708338                                             E-mail: jx5@jxljq.net
JX-E.M16-EMC   6-10 16 16-16.3 9 22/22
JX-E.M20-EMC M20*1.5 5-8.8 20 20-20.3 9.5 24/24
JX-E.M20-EMC   7-12 20 20-20.3 9.5 24/24
JX-E.M20-EMC   9-14 20 20-20.3 9.5 26/26
JX-E.M25-EMC M25*1.5 12-16 25 25-25.4 12 32/32
JX-E.M25-EMC   14-18 25 25-25.4 12 32/32
JX-E.M32-EMC M32*1.5 16-22 32 32-32.4 12.5 41/41
JX-E.M32-EMC   18-25 32 32-32.4 12.5 41/41
JX-E.M40-EMC M40*1.5 21-25 40 40-40.4 15 50/50
JX-E.M40-EMC   24-30 40 40-40.4 15 50/50
JX-E.M50-EMC M50*1.5 26-32 50 50-50.4 15 60/60
JX-E.M50-EMC   31-41 50 50-50.4 15 60/60
JX-E.M63-EMC M63*1.5 40-46 63 63-63.4 15 73/73
JX-E.M63-EMC   44-51 63 63-63.4 15 73/73
JX-E.M75-EMC M75*1.5 50-56 75 75-75.6 15 85/88
JX-E.M75-EMC   56-66 75 75-75.6 15 85/88
JX-E.M90-EMC M90*1.5 58-68 90 90-91 20 102/106
JX-E.M90-EMC   66-77 90 90-91 20 102/106
JX-E.M100-EMC M100*1.5 58-68 100 100-101 25 116/120
X-E.M100-EMC   66-77 100 100-101 25 116/120
EMC Cable Gland E Series Metric Thread Feature And Application
EMC cable gland E series Metric Thread, the claws and seals of excellent design, sealing
nut have a “click” sound and re-open, can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.